The CLM422 LED Ceiling Luminaire Module is the first
truly engineered commercial grade (2'x 2') LED office light
designed to replace fluorescent fixtures of much higher
wattage classes.
It delivers evenly distributed horizontal and vertical
foot-candles, ideally suited for typical work spaces and
utility areas. The Patented Air Bi-Pass Convection
System enables excellent thermal management to ensure

Dimmable (0-10V) / DALI & Motion Sensor
LED Model Nichia
Ordering Information
CLM422
NOTE: White is the standard housing exterior color. Other colors are available on request.
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Dimmable + Sensor
DriverVoltage
UV = 90-277VAC
Wattage
35
45
2' x 2' (600 x 600mm) Ceiling Luminaire Module / 45Watt / 90-277VAC / 5000K Cool White /
Dimmable with Motion Sensor
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
CLM422 45W REV11092016 Data Sheet
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
tel: 1 888 662-4466, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
LED Ceiling Luminaire Module - 45Watt
CLM  422 Series
05
Average Luminance Table (cd/m2)
Horizontal Angle (°)
Ve
rti
ca
l A
ng
le
 (°
) 45Along Across
45
55
65
75
85
4470
3953
3359
2579
1179
4504
4023
3675
3566
3941
4378
3863
3483
3456
3454
NOTE: All Values Have ±7% Tolerance
Photometry (LM79 Test Number LTL 355365)
Zonal Lumens and Percentages